
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Submission of Pinch Point Fund Application Thu 31/10/13 Thu 31/10/13

2 Determination of NSR Phase 2 Planning Application Thu 21/11/13 Thu 21/11/13

3 Detailed Design Mon 06/01/14 Fri 28/02/14

4 Stage 2 Road Safety Audit Mon 03/03/14 Fri 28/03/14

5 Cost Estimate Mon 10/03/14 Fri 14/03/14

6 Finalise Design Mon 31/03/14 Fri 11/04/14

7 Discharge Planning Conditions Mon 31/03/14 Fri 30/05/14

8 Tender Document Preparation Mon 03/03/14 Fri 25/04/14

9 Gateway Review Mon 28/04/14 Fri 09/05/14

10 Tender Period                  (assume 6wks) Mon 12/05/14 Fri 20/06/14

11 CC assess returned tenders & prepare recommendations Mon 23/06/14 Fri 26/09/14

12 CC Corporate Director to approve preferred contractor Mon 29/09/14 Fri 03/10/14

13 Award of contract Fri 03/10/14 Fri 03/10/14

14 Standstill (Alcatel Period) Mon 06/10/14 Fri 17/10/14

15 Mobilisation Mon 20/10/14 Fri 14/11/14

16 Construction Mon 17/11/14 Fri 29/05/15

17 Rialton Road junction tie-in Mon 17/11/14 Fri 09/01/15

18 Rialton Link Mon 05/01/15 Fri 29/05/15

19 Quintell Roundabout Mon 17/11/14 Fri 06/02/15
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